Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/3/2022 2:45:26 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$17,267,569.00
$500.00
$3,471,200.00
$26,000.00
$20,765,269.00

$12,406,202.00
$2,894,933.82
$1,667,261.00
$1,423,630.00
$922,901.00
$0.00

$0.00
$555,106.00
$19,870,033.82

$923,076.75
$459,952.18
$463,124.57

$1,358,359.75
$8,782,156.52
$10,140,516.27

GENERAL

Actual

$14,272,147.13
$260.00
$4,358,113.64
$1,744.88
$18,632,265.65

$9,286,896.19
$2,087,857.74
$1,989,091.75
$1,211,597.72
$825,818.83
$39,881.00
$0.00
$417,485.52
$15,858,628.75

$83,310.58
$272,379.24
($189,068.66)

$2,584,568.24
$9,324,165.42
$11,908,733.66

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,995,421.87)
($240.00)
$886,913.64
($24,255.12)
($2,133,003.35)

$3,119,305.81
$807,076.08
($321,830.75)
$212,032.28
$97,082.17
($39,881.00)
$0.00
$137,620.48
$4,011,405.07

($839,766.17)
$187,572.94
($652,193.23)

$1,226,208.49
$542,008.90
$1,768,217.39

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$12,489,066.03
$453,783.66
$54,000.00
$12,996,849.69

$6,646,306.68
$2,215,943.79
$772,830.86
$1,966,566.98
$1,265,258.57
$143,808.00
$0.00
$345,481.97
$13,356,196.85

$484,052.18
$20,500.00
$463,552.18

$104,205.02
$618,021.93
$722,226.95

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$4,950.00
$5,312,801.46
$752,112.82
$32,613.96
$6,102,478.24

$2,229,022.71
$737,570.95
$300,606.27
$1,515,870.62
$212,178.61
$0.00

$0.00
$355,588.16
$5,350,837.32

$482,193.67
$269,930.83
$212,262.84

$963,903.76
$1,351,670.76
$2,315,574.52

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$4,950.00
($7,176,264.57)
$298,329.16
($21,386.04)
($6,894,371.45)

$4,417,283.97
$1,478,372.84
$472,224.59
$450,696.36
$1,053,079.96
$143,808.00
$0.00
($10,106.19)
$8,005,359.53

($1,858.51)
($249,430.83)
($251,289.34)

$859,698.74
$733,648.83
$1,593,347.57
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