## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 09

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAI	L REVENUE	VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$17,267,569.00	\$14,272,147.13	(\$2,995,421.87)	\$0.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$260.00	(\$240.00)	\$12,489,066.03	\$5,312,801.46	(\$7,176,264.57)
Local Sources	\$3,471,200.00	\$4,358,113.64	\$886,913.64	\$453,783.66	\$752,112.82	\$298,329.16
Other Sources	\$26,000.00	\$1,744.88	(\$24,255.12)	\$54,000.00	\$32,613.96	(\$21,386.04)
Total Revenues:	\$20,765,269.00	\$18,632,265.65	(\$2,133,003.35)	\$12,996,849.69	\$6,102,478.24	(\$6,894,371.45)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$12,406,202.00	\$9,286,896.19	\$3,119,305.81	\$6,646,306.68	\$2,229,022.71	\$4,417,283.97
Instructional Support Services	\$2,894,933.82	\$2,087,857.74	\$807,076.08	\$2,215,943.79	\$737,570.95	\$1,478,372.84
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,667,261.00	\$1,989,091.75	(\$321,830.75)	\$772,830.86	\$300,606.27	\$472,224.59
Auxiliary Services	\$1,423,630.00	\$1,211,597.72	\$212,032.28	\$1,966,566.98	\$1,515,870.62	\$450,696.36
General Administrative Services	\$922,901.00	\$825,818.83	\$97,082.17	\$1,265,258.57	\$212,178.61	\$1,053,079.96
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$39,881.00	(\$39,881.00)	\$143,808.00	\$0.00	\$143,808.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$555,106.00	\$417,485.52	\$137,620.48	\$345,481.97	\$355,588.16	(\$10,106.19)
Total Expenditures:	\$19,870,033.82	\$15,858,628.75	\$4,011,405.07	\$13,356,196.85	\$5,350,837.32	\$8,005,359.53
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$923,076.75	\$83,310.58	(\$839,766.17)	\$484,052.18	\$482,193.67	(\$1,858.51)
Other Financing Uses:	\$459,952.18	\$272,379.24	\$187,572.94	\$20,500.00	\$269,930.83	(\$249,430.83)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$463,124.57	(\$189,068.66)	(\$652,193.23)	\$463,552.18	\$212,262.84	(\$251,289.34)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,358,359.75	\$2,584,568.24	\$1,226,208.49	\$104,205.02	\$963,903.76	\$859,698.74
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$8,782,156.52	\$9,324,165.42	\$542,008.90	\$618,021.93	\$1,351,670.76	\$733,648.83
Ending Fund Balance:	\$10,140,516.27	\$11,908,733.66	\$1,768,217.39	\$722,226.95	\$2,315,574.52	\$1,593,347.57

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.